Ponto's Auto Service, Inc.

904 27th Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

Phone: (941) 747-1372 Fax: (941) 216-4827

EIN: 65-0012635

REPAIR AUTHORIZATION

Customer Name	Veh	icle Info
Cell/Home ()	MILES:	LICENSE:
Work ()	VIN:	
email:		
Insurance Company Info:		
Company:	Phone:	
Claim#:	Deductible:	
not responsible for loss or control, nor is Ponto's Auto that are lost or damaged do that are lost or damage, restocking feet for the time the vehicle was incurred by Ponto's Auto Solution of the lost o	damage to this vehicle deto Service, Inc. responsibility to causes beyond their auto Service, Inc. does not be for the pre-ordered parties in our possession, and Service, Inc. related to your Auto Service, Inc. related to you hates only, and Ponto's A seed by the unavailability be grant permission to the above vehicle for testing	ole for articles left in vehicle r control. old repair your vehicle, there will isassembling and estimating rts and/or materials, storage any other fees reasonably ur vehicle. It guarantee an exact delivery auto Service, Inc. is not of parts or delays due to the employees of Ponto's Auto g and/or inspecting.
The total amount of the repair charges must be paid before the above vehicle can be released.		
Vehicle Owner's Signature		Data